
DREAMWAYS INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED
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CASH FLOW STATEMENT - PROJECT - "AQVA THE RESERVE"

Total estimated

expenditure
during the

quarter

Total estimated

fund availability

during the

quarter

Net cash

flow during
the quarter

Cumulative cash

flow till end of

the quarter
of

of

for

209.76 350.00 140.24 140.24

April-26 to June-26
702.78 849.41 286.87 427.11

July-26 to Sep-26
709.63 749.41 326.66 753.77

Oct-26 to Dec-26
717.98 1.049.41 658.09 1,411.86

Jan-27 to March-27
738.18 1,049.41 969.32 2,381.18

April-27 to June-27
708.40 1,049.41 1,310.33 3,691.51

July-27 to Sep-27
700.85 1.149.41 1,758.89 5,450.40

Oct-27 to Dec-27
672.13 1,049.41 2.136.17 7,586.57

Jan-28 to March-28
617.58 574.70 2,093.30 9,679.87

April-28 to June-28
617.58 574.70 2,050.43 11,730.30

July-28 to Sep-28
617.58 674.70 2,107.56 13,837.86

Oct-28 to Dec-28
592.58 574.70 2,089.69 15,927.54

Jan-29 to March-29
277.73 574.70 2,386.67 18,314.21

April-29 to June-29
277.73 574.70 2,683.65 20,997.85

July-29 to Sep-29
275.33 524.70 2,933.02 23,930.88

Oct-29 to Dec-29
292.15 -1,627.66 1,013.21 24,944.09

Total 8,727.91 9,741.12
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Office Address:- Tower A, 8th floor, 802, Pioneer Urban Square Sec-62, Gurugram, Haryana, 122001
CIN:- U45500HR2020PTC088466, GSTIN:- 06AAHCD9203A1Z5

Email:- Dreamwaysinfra@gmail.com, Contact No:- 8920685271


